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P703.03*

TRAVEL ESSENTIALS
OF

REST AND RELAX GOING ON AN ADVENTURE? AVOID JETLAG!

PICTURE YOURSELF RIGHT THEREGOING ALL INCLUSIVESAFE AND SECURE TRAVELLING

ENRICH YOUR TRAVEL DEALS  
WITH PRACTICAL PROMOTIONAL GIFTS

Picnic blanket

Aluminium RFID anti-
skimming minimalist wallet

Comfort travel set

Travel adapter 
wireless powerbank

First aid set in pouch

Silicon toiletry bag

2020



P302.401

P324.73

P422.751

P326.57*

P820.30*

P820.843

OPLADEN IN DE AUTO Z’N GEWICHT IN GOUD WAARD ZIN OM IETS TE ROOSTEREN?

EVEN EEN MOMENT VOOR UZELFALS U DE DRAAD EVEN KWIJT BENT

ON HOLIDAY BY CAR? TRAVELLING LIGHT? IN FOR SOME CAMPSITE FUN

PERSONAL MUSICAL RETREATSPOWER TO ALLRECHARGING YOUR BATTERIES

Dual port car charger with 
belt cutter and hammer

Ultra Thin 4.000 mAh Wireless 
5W Charging Powerbank

4 pcs BBQ set

Wireless earbuds with clip

Digital luggage scale

Travel Blue world travel 
adapter USB

FOR MORE INFORMATION AND INSPIRATION ABOUT
HOLIDAY CAMPAIGN PRODUCTS JUST CONTACT US AT:

JUST 5 OF THE REASONS TO CHECK US OUT:

You can choose from large stock
You get premium quality products
Your product is decorated with your logo
Your order is delivered quickly
You benefit from competitive pricing

GET CONSUMERS IN
THE MOOD TO BOOK
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